Folding Security Gates
Warehouse security
wherever and whenever
it's needed
Protect your loading bay doors and
other restricted areas with Blue Giant
folding security gates.
Increase Facility Protection

© Copyright Blue Giant Equipment Corporation 2014If calling within North America:  t  1.800.668.7078  f  1.888.378.5781
Corporate  85 Heart Lake Road South
Brampton, ON, Canada L6W 3K2
t  905.457.3900  f  905.450.6555
USA  6350 Burnt Poplar Road
Greensboro, NC 27409
Folding Security Gates
AM-FSG-06014
Model
Width Height Ship Weight
in mm in mm lbs kgs
BG-66-60S
66 1676
60 1524 50 23
BG-66-78S 78 1981 65 30
BG-66-96S 96 2438 75 34
BG-78-78S
78 1981
78 1981 65 30
BG-78-96S 96 2438 80 36
BG-90-78S
90 2286
78 1981 75 34
BG-90-96S 96 2438 85 39
Folding security gates control safe access to warehouse entranceways while allowing light and air to circulate through the building.
Easy to fold back when people or trucks need to pass, Blue Giant folding security gates provide a lockable barrier to most doorways.
Single gates for openings up to 7'6" (2286mm) wide.
Double gates for openings up to 16' (4877mm) wide.
Model
Width Height Ship Weight
in mm in mm lbs kgs
BG-96-78D
96 2438
78 1981 85 39
BG-96-96D 96 2438 100 45
BG-120-78D
120 3048
78 1981 100 45
BG-120-96D 96 2438 120 55
BG-144-78D
144 3658
78 1981 115 52
BG-144-96D 96 2438 140 64
BG-168-78D
168 4267
78 1981 130 59
BG-168-96D 96 2438 150 68
BG-192-78D
192 4877
78 1981 135 61
BG-192-96D 96 2438 170 77
Single Gates
Double Gates